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

sparkler.

ily living. Priced to sell with

1534% interest. See and sub-
|mit FHA on this July 4th

special. Owners leaving

| town,

DAVID DAWES REALTY, INC.
1920 CARSON STREET

FA 8-1151

* *

The

This Bright and cheary heme has

service  perch larpe kilchen and

lovely  yord with fruit and shade

frass, Patls and cabana. Workshep,

Mayhouse. And (s cemplately

fenged. Near schesls. Must sacri-
el Murryl

53844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294

ADS!

LOCATE
YOUR NEEDS!
READ AND USE

Torrance Press
CLASS'FIED

10554 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE

Open 'til. 9 P.M.

Day or Night-

H‘“hr“
‘House
of
Elegance

e e e

Flowing ranch style . archi-
tecture accents this out-
standing three bedroom and
den home. All bedrooms
abound in lush wall to wall
carpeting, with roomy ward-
robe closets. Parquet living
room and central hall. Gar-
gantuan kitchen blends with
sunny wood paneled break-
fast ' room. Grandiose den
features massive floor to
ceiling log burning fireplace,
built-in TV and natural wotd
paneling. Walk through wall
of glass opening to complet
ely estate sized
grounds, 15x30 swimming
pool with hoard ahd filter,

fﬂl](;"(“

tsurrounded by emerald green

Twin palms, cactus
garden, fascinating tropical

lawn.

| plants, flagstone patio and

Natural-
awnings,
soften-
unusually decor,
most of the reaal furnish-
ings are included in the sur-
prisinaly low price of $18:
995. Submit terms, Hurry!
Phenomenal bargain for the
alert buyer.

pathways.
extras

and

concrete
such
d-s posal
er,

Iy, as
water

fine

Ppacw Reah’“v

I\>7O Cr(\n\‘mw
O() Q. ’)R 3

Faele]

$395 DOWN
G.l. RESALE
3 BEDROOM

Just a little paint would
make this the nicest heme in
the block. It features fenced
yard, stucco construction,
spacious bedrooms, Lots of
tile. Large lot, 50x125, Pay-
ments less than rent. Call
now for appoiniment to' see.

FA 0-2770
EAST TORRANEE

Two Bedrooms
£3200 Full Price
$950 Down
$88 per month

includes tax

$300 Moves You in

Three bedr
Full
s87

FR.8-8321

es

Altached garage
£11,500
Month

FR 1.5948

ooms
Price
Per

l&y

A

Open House

SL NDAY 1-5
017 FELBAR

room

Momes For Salo

fwo car ogarage,
h \1\rm‘ floors, wall

drapes covered
vard. A (lean buy

F F\LD M.

HANSEN
REALTOR
Torrance Blvd,

Eves. FA 8-1175
87
H\‘\'u Beach. Good h:

3, low rent. Income $701

Will take clear, local house

trade. Roy Shaw, Realtor, 3559

rrance Bivd Torrance,
FR 14647

€ yard
al arpe
‘-', kept

9999

Ll L L

Real Estate Trades

L) l’\ll\ I

Income Property for Sale 94

INCOME
Payment $150, $5750
price $29,750. Good factory rental
area owner 2250 Del Amo
by Crenshaw and 190th
UNderhill 53917, UN §

Duplex mlﬂ hl
plex dn. full
By
premise
Torrance
8128

BE
units

DROOM plus 2 nice rental
On deep In' In Lomita. Price

bedroom fixer
Roy Shaw, Realtor

Bivd., Torrance. FR

upper In trade
3559 Torrance
1-464
RENT
3000
Redondo

new M-1 1000°, 1500,
Lane (at 190th,
FR 52316

lease
598 Mevyer
FR 96929

or

Business Properties

For ‘ale or Lease

PIZZIA PARL
aopreciated
reasonable

]

9

Must! be seen to be
Ideal location. Price
36 S. Western Ave

108
House to Be Moved
To Your Lot

BEAUTIFUL MODERN 3 bedroom
en.  Dining room, stucco, 2
s installed closed shower,

floors, fireplace. Approx-

500 sa. fi. Recently re-
decorated throughout This home
ha attached 20 x 20 enclosed
BBQ patio and 2 car garage. Truly
Buyer mus! have

OR

263

Buildings to Be Moved

and

lovely home
50 1. wide laot
bedroom, dining room, stue-
dwood flooks, fireplace, sep-
2 car garage. 50 fr. lot

Also 2
co, Ha
wrate

ee these and
Northwest orne
Blvd St

homes at
Wilmington

other
of
and

IOO“ Financing
No Pavmom for 1 Year

Completion '

Money Advanced

Atlas Company

W||mmqfon Blvd. at "'C"
Open Every Day Including Sunday

H 55377 TE 1877

1-2681

Real Estate Wanfe‘d‘

EQPUR
house

Corporation will buy your
You pay no commission or
harges All cash within 24 hours.
05 9.3204

3 bedroom Hhouse
Condition not im
brokers, please.”

WiILL
under
portant
0S8 9.

BUY 2 or
$20,000

No
204

“ter
Any

pay highest cash price
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